
List of 
suppliers

Caterers

Alison Price & Company Ltd
Norfolk House, 5a Cranmer Road
London SW9 6EJ
Rosanna Stafford  020 7840 7640
enquiries@alisonprice.co.uk
www.alisonprice.co.uk

By Word of Mouth
19-26 Glenville Mews, Kimber Road
London SW18 4NJ
Justin Tinne 020 8871 9566
events@bywordofmouth.co.uk
www.bywordofmouth.co.uk

Caper & Berry
Halfway Courtyard, Halfway Lane, 
The Eashing Farm Estate, Godalming, 
Surrey GU7 2QQ
Tory Whittington 01483 427 521
Tory@caperandberry.co.uk
www.caperandberry.co.uk 

Company of Cooks
Royal Academy of Arts, Piccadilly
London, W1J 0BD
Phoebe Skeen Smith 020 7921 0648
ra@companyofcooks.com
www.companyofcooks.com

Last Supper
Unit 6 Newington Court 
Business Centre, Newington Causeway, 
London SE1 6DD
Philip Kind 020 7378 0101
 philip@lastsupperltd.co.uk
www.lastsupperltd.co.uk

Moving Venue Caterers
Unit 10 Deptford Trading Estate
Blackhorse Road London SE8 5HY
Beth Anderson 020 8691 6661
banderson@movingvenue.com
www.movingvenue.com

 
 
 
 

Peyton Events
Royal Academy of Arts
Piccadilly, London W1J 0BD
Graeme Cromwell 07917 668 742
Graeme.cromwell@peytonevents.co.uk
www.peytonevents.co.uk

rhubarb
Rhubarb House, 5-25 Burr Road
London SW18 4SQ
Patrick Donaldson 020 8812 3200
patrick.donaldson@rhubarb.co.uk
www.rhubarb.co.uk 

Rocket Food Ltd
Unit 5 Southside Industrial Estate
Havelock Terrace, London SW8 4AH
Michael Symonds 020 7622 2320
michael@rocketfood.com
www.rocketfood.com 

Table Talk Ltd
OPB House, 26-28 Sidney Road
London SW9 0TS
Anna Wills 020 7401 3200
anna@tabletalk.co.uk
www.tabletalk.co.uk

Urban Caprice
63-65 Goldney Road
London W9 2AR
Tori Howarth 020 7286 1700
tori.howarth@urbancaprice.co.uk
www.urbancaprice.co.uk

William Norris & Company
7 River Reach, Gartons Way
London SW11 3SX
Michael Harman 020 7627 1220
michael@williamnorris.com
www.williamnorris.com

Entertainment

Prelude Entertainment
Suite A, Kestrel Court, Vyne Road, 
Sherborne, St. John, RG24 9HJ
Rodney Prout 020 8660 6647
rodney@preludeentertainment.co.uk
www.preludeentertainment.co.uk

SNAP Entertainment
33A Lancaster Ave
London SE27 9EL
Ben Lloyd-Evans 020 7652 2332
ben@snapentertainment.co.uk  
www.snapentertainment.co.uk

Sternberg Clarke
Russell House, Spencer Court
140 Wandsworth High Street
London SW18 4JJ
Adam Sternberg 020 8877 1102
sales@sternbergclarke.co.uk
www.sternbergclarke.co.uk

Velvet Entertainment Ltd
71 Maskell Road
London SW17 0NL
Phoebe Thomas 020 8947 8245
phoebe@velvetentertainment.net
www.velvetentertainment.net

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



Flowers

Gail Smith Flowers
279 Liverpool Road, London, N1 1LX
Gail Smith 020 7697 9284
info@gailsmith.co.uk
www.gailsmith.co.uk

Hayford & Rhodes 
5 Morocco Street, Bermondsey
London SE1 3HB
Becca Hammond 020 3130 9219
events@hayfordandrhodes.co.uk
www.hayfordandrhodes.co.uk 

Lavender Green Flowers
London and Windsor
Alice Groom 020 7127 5303
alice@lavendergreen.co.uk
www.lavendergreen.co.uk

Pinstripes and Peonies
The Flower Market, New Covent Garden 
Market, London SW8 5NA
Ruari McCulloch 020 7720 1245
flowers@pinstripesandpeonies.com
www.pinstripesandpeonies.com

Shane Connolly & Company
Unit 7 Latimer Road
London W10 6RQ
Shane Connolly 020 8964 4398
jilly@shaneconnolly.co.uk
www.shaneconnolly.co.uk

Simon J Lycett Ltd
Arches 270-272, Bethwin Road
London SE5 0YW
Simon Lycett 020 7277 3322
enquiries@simonlycett.co.uk
www.simonlycett.co.uk

Veevers Carter
Units B3 & B4, Galleywall Trading Estate, 
Galleywall Road, London SE16 3PB
Tabitha Allen 020 7237 8800 / 
020 7064 3507
tabitha.allen@veeverscarter.com
www.veeverscarter.co.uk

 
 
 
 

Technical Production

Event Concept
Units B3 & B4, Galleywall Trading Estate, 
Galleywall Road, London SE16 3PB
Dave Murray 020 7740 3988
Dave.Murray@eventconcept.co.uk
www.eventconcept.co.uk

Fisher Productions
118 Garratt Lane, London SW18 4DJ
Chloe Woodhouse 020 8871 1978
enquiries@fisherproductions.co.uk
www.fisherproductions.co.uk

RG Jones Sound Eng. Ltd
16 Endeavour Way, London SW19 8UH
John Carroll 020 8971 3100
JohnCarroll@rgjones.co.uk
www.rgjones.co.uk

Velvet Entertainment Ltd
71 Maskell Road
London SW17 0NL
Phoebe Thomas 020 8947 8245
phoebe@velvetentertainment.net 
www.velvetentertainment.net 

Wise Productions
Unit 7 Perivale Park, Horsenden Lane 
South, London UB6 7RH
George Foden 0208 991 6922
George@wiseproductions.co.uk
www.wiseproductions.co.uk
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Furniture

Greathire Ltd
Unit 4 Bago House,  11 – 15 Chase Road, 
Park Royal, London NW10 6PT
Aundrea Insinna 020 8965 5005
info@greathire.co.uk
www.greathire.com

Hire It Event Furniture
Barley Mow Centre, London, W4 4PH
Will Brockbank 020 3176 6805
info@hireit-eventfurniture.com
www.hireit-eventfurniture.com

Velvet Living Ltd
71 Maskell Road, London SW17 0NL
Tim Gale 020 8947 8245
tim@velvetliving.co.uk
www.velvetliving.co.uk


